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Congressional Candidate Table 7c

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2001 - December 31, 2002

Candidate Name
CARDOZA, DENNIS
LUCAS, L LOUISE
KLINE, JOHN P. JR.
NORRIS, JOHN ROBERT
COLE, TOM JEFFREY
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
O'BRIEN, EDWARD J
CUELLAR, ENRIQUE ROBERTO
CONWAY, JOHN WILLIAM
SWETT, KATRINA
COURTNEY, JOSEPH D
RYAN, TIMOTHY J
THOMAS, JULIANNE HILDA
ROMERO, RICHARD M
MCVEY, BROSE A
MAJETTE, DENISE L
MONTEITH, RICHARD "DICK" J
HUTCHINSON, ANN
DAVIS, ARTUR GENESTRE

TAFF, ADAM

BROWN-WAITE, GINNY
CLAYBURGH, RICK
SHRIVER, MARK KENNEDY
FINK, DAVID HOWARD

ROBERT, JANET

THOMPSON, STANLEY J
CARDEN, TIMOTHY

KOURI, CHRISTOPHER HENRY
DICKEY, JAY W JR

BISHOP, TIMOTHY H
ROBERTS, CAROL A
BARLETTA, LOUIS J

DAVIS, GEOFFREY C

NOLLA, CARLOS J

BENJAMIN, ANN WOMER
HARTKE, BRYAN LANE
BROWN, MELISSA

SWALLOW, JOHN EDWARD
MCDONALD, LYNETTE BOGGS
HUMPHREYS, JAMES F

FOX, MELINA ANN

SHAW, ELAINE

RICHARDSON, BETTY
RICHARDSON, WILLIAM ODUM
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
KURPIEWSKI, ELLE

DIAZ, EDDIE

ALEXANDER, KLINT
COLYER, JEFFREY

State District

CA
VA
MN
IA
OK
MD
PA
TX
KY
NH
CT
OH
IA
NM
IN
GA
CA
1A
AL
KS
FL
ND
MD
Mi
MN
IA
NJ
NC
AR
NY
FL
PA
KY
KS
OH
IN
PA
uT
NV
A%
IN
CA
ID
NC
IL
CA
FL
KY
KS

VAN DE WEGHE, G WILLIAM (BILL) JR CA

18
04
02
04
04
08
15
23
03
02
02
17
02
01
07
04
18
01
07
03

5
00
08
09
06
03
07
08
04
01
22
11
04
04
17
08
13
02
01
02
06
11
01
08
08
45
08
01
03
53

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demoaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$826,104
$741,921
$607,795
$573,642
$543,521
$515,956
$515,384
$481,465
$458,359
$447,268
$413,702
$400,088
$394,709
$389,550
$357,330
$352,235
$349,373
$343,034
$336,198
$325,000
$321,585
$307,374
$277,296
$261,533
$253,305
$248,925
$241,237
$236,764
$217,656
$211,926
$210,622
$193,569
$192,844
$166,679
$161,975
$161,675
$157,738
$154,989
$152,608
$142,500
$139,246
$138,361
$132,747
$132,412
$106,780
$104,250
$103,105
$95,012
$92,200
$82,693
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